MetaXtren Hradec Kralové
30.04.2017 Hradec Kralové

start ~ 11:05:00 | 2004 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 120

Nova jizda
kategorie #
Muzi 7002
Muzi 7160
Muzi 7037
Starsi Zaci 7036
Muzi 7035
Starsi Zaci 7034
Muzi 7140
Starsi Zakyné 7117
Zeny 7033
Zeny 7131
Zeny 7132
Starsi zaci 7127
Zeny 7032
Muzi 7097
Zeny 7031
StarSi zakyné 7118
Starsi Zaci 7030
Muzi 7133
Zeny 7145
Muzi 7081
Muzi 7073
Muzi 7029
Muzi 7028
Muzi 7159
Zeny 7027
Zeny 7151
Muzi 7026
Muzi 7038
Zeny 7039
Muzi 7125
Muzi 7045
Muzi 7047
Zeny 7066
StarSi zakyné 7067
Muzi 7147
Muzi 7071
Muzi 7065
Muzi 7046
Zeny 7112
Muzi 7163
Muzi 7122
Muzi 7121
Zeny 7162
Zeny 7096
Muzi 7161
Muzi 7150
StarSi zakyné 7149
Zeny 7044
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

jméno
APOLIN JIRi
RICHTER ZBYNEK
STUSAK PAVEL
STAFEK ONDRE]J
SiPEK MICHAL
SVOBODA MARIAN
STRNAD TOMAS
STANKOVA ANETA
SLAVIKOVA SARKA
SLANAROVA IVANA
SLANAROVA ANNA
RYSAVY MARTIN
POZLEROVA TEREZA
SVESTKA JAN
POSVAROVA LUCIE
PODLIPNA BARBORA
PIVNICKA JAKUB
PETRVALSKY DUSAN
PEJCHOVA EVA
PAV RADOVAN
PAV RADOVAN
PATAK VACLAV
OCENASEK PETR
NOVAK FRANTISEK
NEMCOVA LUCIE
NAVRATILOVA SABINA
MILITKY FRANTISEK
SVESTKA JAN
SVESTKOVA ANNA
MELICHAREK MARCEL
VENCL MARTIN
ZVOLSKY ZDENEK
ZNAMENACKOVA SONA
ZNAMENACKOVA LAURA
ZELENY MIROSLAV
ZDENEK REJCHRT
ZAPLETAL RADEK
ZAMOSTNY VLADIMIR
ZALISOVA SANDRA
ZAHRADNICEK JAN
ZABRAHA PETR
VESELY PETR
UMLAUFOVA JANA
SVESTKOVA ANNA
UMLAUF MICHAL
TYAHUR MAREK
TUZAROVA NATALI
TURYNOVA HANA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS CYCLING TEAM

GHOST TEAM
PROSEC

SMS TEAM KLADNO
BIKETRAINING.CZ CYCLING TEAM
UNIKOVO MTB TEAM

ML TUNING - CYKLOTRENER.COM

CK JIHOCESKE NADEJE
OVESNA

CERVENE PECKY
CERVENE PECKY

PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE
HERMANKOVICE
CYKLONOVINKY.CZ
EXPLOSIA

BAKAKO

PITRS BIKES TEAM
HANDBIKE CR
HORINEVES

SOKOL SEMECHNICE
SOKOL SEMECHNICE
CERNI KONE

CERNI KONE

TRICYKL

TUCHLOVICE

HRADEC KRALOVE
STRATOS AUTO CYCLING TEAM
CYKLONOVINKY.CZ
CYKLONOVINKY.CZ
HRADEC KRALOVE
EXPLOSIA

CERN{ KONE

ZNACAR

ZNACAR

CESKE MEZIRICi

SOKOL SEMECHNICE
MIMI BIKE TEAM
SEDLCANY

HRADEC KRALOVE
]Z BIKE NOVY BYDZOV
RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
MIMI BIKE TEAM
CYKLONOVINKY.CZ

MIMI BIKE TEAM

HRADEC KRALOVE

GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM

startovni listina

rocnik
1973
1991
1990
2004
1992
2003
1993
2004
1968
1977
2002
2010
1980
1957
1977
2004
2004
1982
1977
1979
1979
2002
1990
1966
1990
1993
1961
1957
1963
1964
1981
1974
1982
2008
1976
1966
1989
1957
1988
2002
1974
1971
1988
1963
1985
1987
2006
1990
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Muzi 7043

Muzi 7042
Muzi 7041
Muzi 7134
Muzi 7153
Muzi 7152
Zeny 7040
Zeny 7025
Starsi zaci 7124
Zeny 7003
Muzi 7006
Muzi 7011
MuZi 7010
Muzi 7139
Starsi Zaci 7069
Starsi Zaci 7064
Starsi zaci 7144
Muzi 7143
Zeny 7009
Zeny 7008
Muzi 7007
Zeny 7114
Zeny 7128
Zeny 7141
Muzi 7154
Muzi 7148
Muzi 7005

StarSi zakyné 7000
Starsi zakyné 7068

Muzi 7157
Zeny 7060
Muzi 7061
MuZi 7059
Zeny 7156
Zeny 7001
Muzi 7116
Zeny 7136
Muzi 7135
Zeny 7004
Zeny 7012
Muzi 7013
Starsi Zaci 7123
Zeny 7024
Zeny 7023
Muzi 7113
Zeny 7158
Muzi 7142
Zeny 7138
Zeny 7063
Starsi Zaci 7119
Zeny 7137
Zeny 7130
Muzi 7022
Muzi 7021
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

TREFNY JAKUB
TOPOL TOMAS
TOMAS HUSAR
TOMANEK JAROSLAV
TISER ROBERT

TISER MATOUS
TICHA BARBORA
MILITKA DOBROMILA
MELICHAREK FILIP
APOLINOVA ANNA
FABIAN RADOSLAV
HEPNAR ROMAN
HEJHAL JOSEF
HECZKO ML. STANISLAV
HAK JAKUB

HAJEK MARTIN
HAJDUSEK ONDRA
HAJDUSEK JIRi
GITTLEROVA JITKA
GEMBALOVA KAROLINA
FOJTU LADISLAV
FOJTU DRAHOMIRA
FEROVA NIKOLA
DUFKOVA PETRA
HERBER JAN

DUDEK MICHAL
DECKY PAVEL
DASKOVA VERONIKA
CERNA SOFIE

BiLY LIBOR

BiLKOVA RENATA
BiLEK MAREK

BiLEK JAROSLAV

BiLA LENKA
BELOUSKOVA KRISTINA
BARTON MILAN
BAJEROVA JANA
BAJER JIRi

BABORSKA KATERINA
HEPNAROVA PETRA
HORENOVSKY JIRi
MELICHAREK DANIEL
MALIROVA VERA
LUKESOVA TEREZA
LITTNANN HYNEK
KYNCLOVA JANA
KYNCL JIRi

KUSA RADKA
KUCEROVA KATERINA
KUBISTA MARTIN
KUBECOVA LENKA
KRAUSOVA JANA
KOZA PETR

KOSIiK MICHAL
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CERNi KONE
PARDUBICE
ZLiIN 4

SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT SPORT TEAM
CYKLOFIT LIBEREC MTB TEAM

PARDUBICE
TREBECHOVICE P.O.
HRADEC KRALOVE

ELEVEN MERCEDES-BENZ MITAS TEAM

CERNi KONE
EMCO
KOSTELEC NAD ORLICi

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM

HRADEC KRALOVE
HLINSKO

HLINSKO

FRYDLANT

GHOST TEAM
JANOVICE U RYMAROVA
HRADEC KRALOVE
TRUTNOV

HLINSKO

SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT CYCLING TEAM LIBEREC

GHOST TEAM
SPOLEK GO ON
HRADECE KRALOVE
PREDMERICE NAD LABEM
CYKLONOVINKY.CZ

BYST

BYST

BYST
CYKLONOVINKY.CZ
SINGLEBE BIKES
HRADEC KRALOVE
CERNI KONE

CERNI KONE

PRAHA 8

EMCO
JAROMER

HRADEC KRALOVE
GHOST TEAM

HORICE

DARK SIDE

KOPIS HRADEC KRALOVE
HLINSKO

VRCHLABI

HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB

ENJOY RIDING TEAM
PRAHA

CISTY SPORT
HORICE

TRANSCAMIONRACINGTEAM

2000
1979
1976
1955
1962
1992
1991
1954
2004
2002
1975
1975
1972
2001
2004
2003
2006
1972
2002
1990
1990
1979
1988
1978
1995
1973
1974
2007
2006
1960
1973
2002
1973
1960
1989
1960
1981
1979
1982
1972
1982
2004
1977
1986
1982
1985
1973
1979
1989
2003
1983
1985
1975
1983
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Muzi 7020

MuZi 7126
Starsi zakyné 7058
MuZi 7074
Muzi 7019
MuZi 7129
Muzi 7072
Zeny 7018
Zeny 7017
Zeny 7146
Starsi Zaci 7016
Zeny 7166
Zeny 7070
Muzi 7115
Zeny 7015
Zeny 7052
MuZi 7014
StarSi zaci 7048
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

KOS VIKTOR
KLOUBEC PETR
HOVADKOVA NELA
KLETECKA JAN
KASPAR ZBYNEK
KAIPR ZDENEK
JIROUD PAVEL
JIRANKOVA JITKA
JEZKOVA SONA
JEDLICKOVA RENATA
ILSNER MARTIN
CHVOJKOVA SARKA
CHVOJKOVA SARKA
CHVOJKA PETR
HUSAROVA MARCELA
HURTOVA PETRA
HRABICA PETR
ZEHAN RICHARD

2025-05-23 23:41:16 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

NECHANICE

HRADEC KRALOVE
PCC HRADEC KRALOVE
SOKOL SEMECHNICE

RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU, TREBESOV

BRATRONICE
SOKOL SEMECHNICE
PRAHA 9

TEAM DURATEC
HRADEC KRALOVE
NACHOD

GHOST TEAM

GHOST TEAM

GHOST TEAM

ZLiN 4 - MALENOVICE
DEXTER

HANDBIKE CR
NECHANICE

1977
1980
2005
1969
1989
1991
1978
1976
1975
1979
2004
1982
1982
1977
1981
1985
1964
2004

Page 3/3



